
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2023; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301030000
00740

01/03/2023
09:38:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
JANE ALLEN

Legacy #:1993-
23062 Instr
#:19930804000
230621

202301120000
10400

01/12/2023
11:58:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20180625000
224510

202302210000
45660

02/21/2023
09:13:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROSS
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20130717000
290400

202303240000
82320

03/24/2023
10:51:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BERNATSKI
DAVID

Instr
#:20170421000
137230

202305090001
37100

05/09/2023
01:57:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20080915000
366250

202305100001
38380

05/10/2023
02:00:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES YANCEY
GLEN D

Instr
#:20161216000
459530

202305250001
57600

05/25/2023
01:43:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

202306140001
78190

06/14/2023
09:12:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES OLULU
HARRIZON

Instr
#:20181023000
375140

202306280001
91600

06/28/2023
09:11:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHARP BRIAN
JASON

Instr
#:20111128000
358510

202307060002
01730

07/06/2023
02:48:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
CHRIS

Instr
#:20191016000
381120

202308090002
39960

08/09/2023
09:10:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
ERICA
MONIQUE

Instr
#:20101018000
347070

202309130002
76510

09/13/2023
03:07:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FISHER
DANIEL R

Instr
#:20131031000
430710

202312040003
49090

12/04/2023
11:22:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHAND
AKASH D

Instr
#:20100114000
013730

202302010000
27020

02/01/2023
12:30:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PALMORE
JACQUELINE
G

Instr
#:20190830000
321080



202302210000
45890

02/21/2023
10:34:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TRUMBLY
MATTHEW C

Instr
#:20151228000
440070

202304110001
01010

04/11/2023
09:44:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PERRY
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20180613000
208320

202304060000
96950

04/06/2023
02:49:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20120403000
114060

202304280001
24740

04/28/2023
12:02:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20190404000
108510

202305030001
30260

05/03/2023
08:54:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20190905000
327180

202307100002
03920

07/10/2023
09:18:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAYES JASON Instr
#:20160523000
175010

202307110002
06350

07/11/2023
01:31:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMELLEY
LAWRENCE D

Instr
#:20170110000
008630

202308100002
42490

08/10/2023
02:24:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
JANET P

Instr
#:20170925000
348430

202310110003
01620

10/11/2023
09:13:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM
STEVENSON
JEROME

Instr
#:20180618000
214460

202311290003
45030

11/29/2023
10:16:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY
JASON

Instr
#:20111115000
344490

202303170000
74540

03/17/2023
03:33:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BANKS JAMES 34 117 Lot#:98
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

202309080002
72270

09/08/2023
01:17:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
ROLONDA K

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202306060001
70130

06/06/2023
08:02:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THRIVE
CAPITAL LLC

5 39 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:39
Sub:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

202311010003
21390

11/01/2023
01:43:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PICKERING
BRAD

12 50 Lot#:902 Blk:9
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M



202311150003
34840

11/15/2023
10:40:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FLAGSTAR
BANK

39 123 Instr
#:20171229000
462850

Lot#:395
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE III
AMENDED


