Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Seq= 1,0; L B; Name= L Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301030000 00740	01/03/2023 09:38:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON JANE ALLEN					Legacy #:1993- 23062 Instr #:19930804000 230621	, , , , , ,
202301120000 10400	01/12/2023 11:58:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20180625000 224510	
202302210000 45660	02/21/2023 09:13:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS MICHAEL A					Instr #:20130717000 290400	
202303240000 32320	03/24/2023 10:51:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERNATSKI DAVID					Instr #:20170421000 137230	
202305090001 37100	05/09/2023 01:57:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20080915000 366250	
202305100001 38380	05/10/2023 02:00:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCEY GLEN D					Instr #:20161216000 459530	
202305250001 57600	05/25/2023 01:43:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						
202306140001 78190	06/14/2023 09:12:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLULU HARRIZON					Instr #:20181023000 375140	
202306280001 91600	06/28/2023 09:11:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP BRIAN JASON					Instr #:20111128000 358510	
202307060002 01730	07/06/2023 02:48:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CHRIS					Instr #:20191016000 381120	
202308090002 39960	08/09/2023 09:10:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM ERICA MONIQUE					Instr #:20101018000 347070	
202309130002 76510	09/13/2023 03:07:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER DANIEL R					Instr #:20131031000 430710	
202312040003 9090	12/04/2023 11:22:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAND AKASH D					Instr #:20100114000 013730	
202302010000 27020	02/01/2023 12:30:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMORE JACQUELINE G					Instr #:20190830000 321080	

	1		1					1		T 1
202302210000 45890	02/21/2023 10:34:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUMBLY MATTHEW C				Instr #:20151228000 440070	
202304110001 01010	04/11/2023 09:44:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRY CHRISTINA				Instr #:20180613000 208320	
202304060000 96950	04/06/2023 02:49:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HATCHER ANTHONY				Instr #:20120403000 114060	
202304280001 24740	04/28/2023 12:02:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK				Instr #:20190404000 108510	
202305030001 30260	05/03/2023 08:54:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK				Instr #:20190905000 327180	
202307100002 03920	07/10/2023 09:18:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES JASON				Instr #:20160523000 175010	
202307110002 06350	07/11/2023 01:31:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELLEY LAWRENCE D				Instr #:20170110000 008630	
202308100002 42490	08/10/2023 02:24:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL JANET P				Instr #:20170925000 348430	
202310110003 01620	10/11/2023 09:13:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM STEVENSON JEROME				Instr #:20180618000 214460	
202311290003 45030	11/29/2023 10:16:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY JASON				Instr #:20111115000 344490	
202303170000 74540	03/17/2023 03:33:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BANKS JAMES		34	117		Lot#:98 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
202309080002 72270	09/08/2023 01:17:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ROLONDA K		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202306060001 70130	06/06/2023 08:02:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THRIVE CAPITAL LLC		5	39		Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:39 Sub:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
202311010003 21390	11/01/2023 01:43:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PICKERING BRAD		12	50		Lot#:902 Blk:9 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M

202311150003 34840	10:40:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		FLAGSTAR BANK			39	123		Lot#:395 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOR O SUBDIVISION PHASE III AMENDED
-----------------------	----------	--------------------------------------	---------	--	------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	---